JINGJIANG HUADING MACHINOFACTURE CO.,LTD
www.huadingmachine.com Tel：0523—84505229
LT Series Flexible Sleeve Column Pin Coupling
♦ Structural properties：
■ The clearance between the single row sleeve and the round hole on the flange of the half-coupling
and the deformation of the elastic sleeve ensures the coupling has a certain compensation of the two
relative deflections and vibration damping
performance.

L1 size in the figure on the right.
Marking example.
Active end: J1-shaped bore, A-type keyway,
d=85mm,L=100mm.
Slave: J1-shaped bore, A-keyway, d=85mm, L=100mm.
Main dimensions and characteristic parameters：
Type
Nominal
Torque
N • m
Permiss
ible
speed
rpm
Hole size mm
d1、d2、da
Length mm
DO D B b A
Permissible
compensation Rotatio
nal
inertia
kg*m2
Quality
kgY J、J1、Z Radial
mm angular
directionL L1 L mm
LTZ5 125 3800
25、28 62 44 62
200 130 85 42 45 5 0.31° 30' 0.0416 13.38
30、32、35 82 60 82
LTZ6 250 3000
32、35、38 82 60 82
250 160 105 62 45 5 0.31° 00' 0.1053 21.25
40、42 112 84 112
LTZ7 500 2400 40、42、45、48 112 84 112 315 190 132 89 45 5 0.31° 00' 0.2522 35
LTZ8 710 2400
45、48、50、55、56112 84 112
315 224 132 78 65 5 0.41° 00' 0.3470 45.14
60、63 142 107 142
LTZ9 1000 2400 50、55、56 112 84 112 315 250 168 78 65 6 0.41° 00' 0.4070 58.61
60、63、65、70 142 107 142
LTZ10 2000 1900
63、65、70、71、75142 107 142
400 315 168 102 80 8 0.41° 00' 1.3050 100.3
80、85、90、95 172 132 172
LTZ 11 4000 1500
80、85、90、95 172 132 172 500 400 210 127 100 10 0.5 0° 30* 4.330 198.76
100、110 212 167 212
LTZ12 8000 1200
100、110、120、125 212 167 212 630 475 265 163 130 12 0.5 0° 30' 12.49 370.6
130 252 202 252
JINGJIANG HUADING MACHINOFACTURE CO.,LTD
www.huadingmachine.com Tel：0523—84505229
LTZ 13 16000 1000
120、125 212 167 212
710 600 298 174 180 14 0.6 0° 301 30.48 641.13130、140、150 252 202 252
160、170 302 242 302
Note:
1. Short-time overload shall not exceed 2 times of the nominal torque value.
2. The coupling rotational inertia and weight in the table are approximate values.
JINGJIANG HUADING MACHINOFACTURE CO.,LTD
www.huadingmachine.com Tel：0523—84505229
LX Series Flexible Column Pin Coupling
♦ Structural properties：
■Nylon for elastic element, which has high strength and